FORM PTO-1595			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Offic
1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
P/	ATENTS O	NLY	Attorney Docket No. 70030295-1
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and add	ress of receiving party(ies):
Kee Yean Ng			HNOLOGIES, INC.
Cheng Why Tan		Legal Departm	ent, DL429 operty Administration
Ji Kin Tham		P.O. Box 7599	
		Loveland, Cold	orado 80537-0599
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attachedYe	s <u>X</u> No	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached?Yes _X No
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
X Assignment	_ Merger		Change of Name
Security Agreement	_ Other		
Execution Date(s): April 28, 2003			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			-
If this document is being filed together with a	now oppli	iention evecution s	late of the application is:
If this document is being filed together with a	пем аррп	ĺ	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
Serial No.: 10/602,418 Date Filed: 06/23/200	33	1	
Addition	onal numb	ers attached? NO	_
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp	pondence	6. Total number o	of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager		7. Total Fee (37 (CFR 3.41): \$40.00
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		Enclose	ad
Legal Department, M/S 26U-25 3500 Deer Creek Road			su
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1317		X Authori	ization to be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit Accou	ınt Number: <u>50-1078</u>
DO	NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		11 N 1	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f	oregoing i	information is true :	and correct and any attached copy is a
true copy of the original document.	• -		
Leonor S. Tuck		8. Tuck	Nov 17, 2003
Name of Person Signing Signi	ature	o. Inno	Date
Total number of p	ages inclu	ding cover sheet, atta	achments, and document:3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do	Not deta	ch this portlon	
Mail document to be recorded with required co Director-U	ver sheet I. S. Pater	information to:	ffice
Director o	Box A	ssignment	
AL		lox 1450 VA 22313-1450	
	<u>~~~~~~</u>		DATENT

700053068

PATENT REEL: 014134 FRAME: 0090 When recorded please return to:

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

INC., a Delaware con AGILENT), in further AGILENT, its success	poration having its princip ance of my/our obligation	oal place of business in ns to AGILENT, and do a right, title and interest,	ign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIE Palo Alto, California, (hereinaft o hereby assign and transfer including the right of priority, i ed:	ter to
Physically Compact I	levice Package			
Filing date:	06/23/2003	Seriat No.:	10/602,418	_
continuations-in-part Letters Patent, and a	(C-I-P's), divisionals, and ny and ali Letters Patent o	renewals of and substited the United States and o	d any and all continuation utes for said application for sa of countries foreign thereto whi ons, or extensions of said Lette	aid ich
to the full end of the	nd enjoyed by AGILENT, it sterm or terms for which send entirely as the same	ts successors, assigns, n sald Letters Patent respe	r name for Letters Patent in a cominees or legal representative ectively may be granted, reissu- and enjoyed by me/us had the	es, ed
that I/we have not e covenant and agree deliver all such paper improvement(s), said or legal representative respecting said inventegal proceedings, to C-I-P's, reissue and feverything possible obtain and enforce, improvement(s) in an	xecuted and will not executed that I/we will, each time a ars as may be necessary application and said Lette es, and I/we agree to comtion(s) or improvement(s), a sign all lawful papers, to oreign applications, to mate aid AGILENT, its succifor its or their own be-	ute any agreement in co request is made, and w or desirable to perfect rs Patent, to AGILENT, it imunicate to AGILENT, o said application and said o execute all disclaimer ke all rightful oaths and essors, assigns, nomine nefit, proper patent pro- ded the expenses which	ntire interest herein assigned, and inflict herewith, and I/we furth rithout undue delay, execute and the title to said invention(s) to successors, assigns, nomine or to its nominee, all known fact Letters Patent, to testify in an and divisionals, continuation declarations, and generally to despite and legal representatives stection for said invention(s) in may be incurred by me/us	ernd or ests ny do
patents on application interest, any and all I Patent of the United	al of any country or countri ons as aforesaid, to issue Letters Patent for said inve	Tes foreign to the United to AGILENT, as assign ention(s) or improvement usued and granted on o	ts and Trademarks of the Unite States whose duty it is to isso see of the entire right, title ar (s), including any and all Lette r as a result of the application	ue nd
application now ligent	rize and direct AGILENT a ified by the attorney dock known to them by the Un	et number and title set f	ial number and filing date of sa orth above as soon as the san rademark Office.	id 10
IN WITNESS WHI	REOF, I/wie hereunto set i	my/our hand(s) and seal(s):	
- New Section	<u> </u>	Date Assignment Signed:	28-thApril 03	
inventor's Signat <u>ure</u> (Seal) inventor's Typed Name: <u>Ke</u>		Date Application Sig	28 APRIL 03	_

Rév 10/02 (Assign)

(Use Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(a))

Page 1 of 2

Fax:6504855487

Nov 17 2003 17:42

P. 04

When recorded please return to: AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 70030295-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I we hereunt	o set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):	
Inventor e Wendati de l'Seals	Date Assignment Signed: 28/4/03	_
Inventor's Typed Name: Cheng Why Tan	Date Application Signed:	
Itran	Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed:	_
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed:	
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:	
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Assignment Signed:	
	Date Assignment Signed:	
	Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed:	
	Date Assignment Signed:	
inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Application Signed:	
•	Date Assignment Signed:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		_
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed:	_
Inventor's Typed Name;	Date Application Signed:	

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

Page 2 of 2

Rev 10/02 (Assign)

PATENT REEL: 014134 FRAME: 0092

RECORDED: 11/17/2003